
 

6200 Highway 12, Eau Claire, WI  54701
ph. 800-998-2398 • fax. 888-972-4454 1011_14G

ph. 715-834-1439 • fax. 715-834-3812
www.jdmfg.com • e-mail: jdmfg@jdmfg.com

 

60˝ Premium Indoor/Outdoor 
UL507 Ceiling Fan

 

  

The J&D Indoor/Outdoor ceiling fan provides a healthier, cooler environment for your plants and animals all year long. In the summer the 
fan creates a mild wind chill to gently cool. It vertically mixes warm stagnant air and disperses hot pockets which can be a breeding ground 
for germs and bacteria. In the winter the fan prevents warm air from collecting in the rooftop and peaks to reduce condensation that drips 
down on animals, plants, and bedding surfaces.

Throughout the year, the J&D CF60A ceiling fan dries litter and bedding, walls and floors. It continuously mixes air to save you money on 
heating and cooling bills. Continuous circulation dissipates ammonia, gasses, and odors to keep the air not only cooler, but fresher too.

Limited
Lifetime
Warranty

on Motor

Part#
CN25
CN5
VFT130144
CN15

Description
2 Fan Speed Control
4 Fan Speed Control
8 Fan Speed Control
12 Fan Speed Control

_________________________________________
_________________________________________
_________________________________________
_________________________________________

Volts
120
120
120
120

Amps
2.5
5
10
15

Variable Speed Fan Controls

Features:
• Designed for high-humidity and high-moisture applications including 
   poultry, swine, dairy, greenhouse, and factories
• UL/CUL certified (file # E130543) for outdoor and agricultural use
• Passed UL/CUL water spray test and corrosion test
• Switch on fan allows you to reverse operation for upward or 
   downward airflow 
• Completely sealed motor and housing
• 23” cord with 3-prong plug pre-wired for 115 Volts
• 10” down rod (total fan height is 21”)

• High output curved steel blades
• Corrosion-resistant white powder coated finish
• Simple J-Hook Mount
• Energy efficient 9,415 CFM of air movement using less 
   energy than a 100 Watt light bulb
• Dries litter and bedding
• Mixes air to save you money on heating and cooling bills

Part#
CF60A
____________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________

Size
60”

Wired 
Volts
115

Amps
.74

HZ
60

Phs
1

Spd
S/Var^

CFM
9,415

RPM
330

Blade
Curved

Down 
Rod
10”

Cord
23”

  ^ Variable speed fans require separate variable speed control to adjust fan speed.

g g p , g , p y ,

Limited
Lifetime

yWarranty
on Motoron Motor

Features:
• Designed for high-humidity and high-moisture applications including • High output curved steel blades

Smooth  •  Quiet  •  Efficient

Meets UL507 
wet listed standards


