





LEADERS IN MOVING THE WORLD'S AIR

## 60"Premium Indoor/Outdoor UL507 Ceiling Fan

The J&D Indoor/Outdoor ceiling fan provides a healthier, cooler environment for your plants and animals all year long. In the summer the fan creates a mild wind chill to gently cool. It vertically mixes warm stagnant air and disperses hot pockets which can be a breeding ground for germs and bacteria. In the winter the fan prevents warm air from collecting in the rooftop and peaks to reduce condensation that drips down on animals, plants, and bedding surfaces.

Throughout the year, the J&D CF60A ceiling fan dries litter and bedding, walls and floors. It continuously mixes air to save you money on heating and cooling bills. Continuous circulation dissipates ammonia, gasses, and odors to keep the air not only cooler, but fresher too.



## Features:

- Designed for high-humidity and high-moisture applications including poultry, swine, dairy, greenhouse, and factories
- UL/CUL certified (file # E130543) for outdoor and agricultural use
- Passed UL/CUL water spray test and corrosion test
- Switch on fan allows you to reverse operation for upward or downward airflow
- Completely sealed motor and housing
- 23" cord with 3-prong plug pre-wired for 115 Volts
- 10" down rod (total fan height is 21")

- · High output curved steel blades
- · Corrosion-resistant white powder coated finish
- Simple J-Hook Mount
- Energy efficient 9,415 CFM of air movement using less energy than a 100 Watt light bulb
- · Dries litter and bedding
- Mixes air to save you money on heating and cooling bills

## Variable Speed Fan Controls

Part#	Description	Volts	Amps	
CN25	2 Fan Speed Control	120	2.5	
CN5	4 Fan Speed Control	120	5	
VFT130144	8 Fan Speed Control	120	10	
CN15	12 Fan Speed Control	120	15	

		Wired								Down	
Part#	Size	Volts	Amps	ΗZ	Phs	Spd	CFM	RPM	Blade	Rod	Cord
CF60A	60"	115	.74	60	1	S/Var^	9,415	330	Curved	10"	23"
^ Variable speed fans require separate variable speed control to adjust fan speed.											